PETS DOMAIN

Pets Domain ATX Rate Sheet
Effective November 1, 2017

Solo Visits: For services while client is in-town.

Regular Domain Residents Rates*
Rates: Regular Emergency**

Potty Break: One 15 minute quick visit for up to 2 pets. Not

Available $17.50 $20.00
Regular Visit: One 30 minute visit for up to 2 pets. $25.00 $20.00 $27.50
Hike or Play Date: One hour visit for up to 2 pets. $40.00 $35.00 $40.00
Weekly Walkies Package: Book 3 or more Regular Visits -10% -10% + 1 free bath/month
each week, book month at a time, pay in advance. ? °

*Includes Properties: Residences, Villages, Gallery, IMT, Addison, Overture, Standard, Kenzie, Radius,
Barrington
**Visit booked less than 24 hours in advance.

Package Visits: For services while client is out-of-town.

Regular Domain
Rates: Residents Rates*
Loner Pet Package: Includes one visit a day to feed, clean out litter
box, have some play time and give lots of love. Only available for $25.00 $22.50

cats or pocket pets. We will bring in mail, water plants and rotate
lights at no additional cost.
Pet Pal Package: We will visit twice a day, morning and evening to

let your pet out for potty break, feed meals and give lots of love and $50.00 $40.00
belly rubs. We will bring in mail, water plants and rotate lights at no ' '
additional cost.
Pet BFF Package: For your pup to have the most comfort, we will
visit three times daily. Includes all creature comforts from Pet Pal $66.00 $54.00
Package.
Pet Super BFF Package: For puppies or older dogs with higher
frequency potty break needs, we will visit four times daily. Includes $88.00 $72.00
all creature comforts from Pet Pal Package.
Add-On’s

. . . . . . . Regular
Extra services for use with solo or package visits. Domain Residents Rates Rates:
Extra Pets: Add-on charge for more than 2 pets per $5.00 $5.00
service. ' ’
Medication Administration $5.00 $5.00
Key pick up/drop off (if not done at time of meet & greet) $10.00 $10.00
Walk n’ Wash: A 1 hour + walk and pampering bath. $50.00 $60.00
Includes ear cleaning. ] ]

1-833-WOOFS-UP 12407 N. Mopac Expy PETSDOMAINATX.COM

512-301-2933 Ste 250-275 woofsup@petsdomainatx.com



